Specification of Solar Charge Controller (HomeGuard Series)
 HomeGuard 3/3 HomeGuard 3/6
General
Application Solar electrification
Use Battery charge controller
Operating Temperature 0°C to 50ºC
Storage Temperature -10°C to 60°C
Charge controller type Two step charging algorithm

As per customer requirement for order quantities
more than 1000 Numbers
Ordering Information
For Flooded Tubular Battery SCC-M0303C SCC-M0306A
For VRLA (SMF) Battery SCC-M0303D SCC-M0306B
Note: Specifications subject to change without notice. Check for latest update